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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 22CDHS0001875 304289332200013 SUMIT PANDURANG WAGH Male 05/Jan/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

2 22CDHS0005041 304043472200077 VINAYAK PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

3 22CDHS0010248 304305322200064 RANJIT LAXMANRAO KATE Male 15/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-Open

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : SC(GEN)

1 22CDHS0011419 304094542200134 OMKAR BALASAHEB SAKATE Male 22/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

2 22CDHS0006425 304113552200106 MANGESH SIDDHARTHA TAIDE Male 04/Oct/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC

3 22CDHS0001347 304354692200010 SACHIN UTTAMRAO BHALERAO Male 14/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC
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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 22CDHS0000201 304372312200006 KETAN BALVANT GOSAVI Male 02/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 148.00000 NTB

2 22CDHS0012319 304046312200112 AKSHAY LAXMAN CHAVAN Male 18/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

3 22CDHS0008340 304085642200161 SHEKHAR ANAND NIPANIKAR Male 19/Mar/1984 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 WL-NTB

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 22CDHS0010537 304046312200091 PRAVIN ASHOK JADHAV Male 16/May/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

2 22CDHS0007026 304289332200046 SAGAR SANTOSH MANE Male 26/Oct/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 WL-VJA

3 22CDHS0012502 304113552200204 ARUN FULSING RATHOD Male 10/Dec/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 22CDHS0009146 304043472200123 DEEPAK BABURAO SUTAR Male 20/May/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

2 22CDHS0006583 304354932200026 VIKAS HANUMANT PATIL Male 04/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

3 22CDHS0002583 304049732200035 LAKHAN DATTATRAY DHEMBARE Male 12/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. 
Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained
Remarks



 Page 2 of 5

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(WR)

1 22CDHS0007197 304272992200127 SHUBHAM GAJANAN SHENDE Male 17/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC Against WR

2 22CDHS0004794 304113552200084 AKSHAY KAKASAHEB LAGAD Male 16/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC Against WR

3 22CDHS0000122 304113552200208 SHRIKANT JALINDAR SOMAVANSHI Male 13/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(EX)

1 22CDHS0004939 304043472200075 POPAT GUNDU GURAV Male 05/Feb/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : OBC(PT)
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1 22CDHS0011348 304144252200148 ANIL CHANGDEV PATARE Male 03/Dec/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000
OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 22CDHS0005700 304049732200085 TUSHAR BALKRUSHNA KACHOLE Male 11/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 22CDHS0010215 304144252200133 NITIN NAVNATH DANGAT Male 03/Aug/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 22CDHS0006984 304113552200124 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI BACHUTE Male 29/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

2 22CDHS0002694 304113552200041 DNYANESHWAR PADMAKAR THAKUR Male 10/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS

3 22CDHS0002404 304330342200039 PRADIP UDESING PATIL Male 17/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

4 22CDHS0002106 304094542200026 AJAY SHASHIKANT PHALKE Male 24/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

5 22CDHS0003026 304046312200031 DATTATRAYA BIBHISHAN JADHAV Male 21/May/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

Category : EWS(WR)

1 22CDHS0000602 304043472200007 ASHISH HANMANT PATIL Male 06/Mar/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS Against WR

2 22CDHS0002309 304373792200006 BALASAHEB UDDHAV KADAM Male 09/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

3 22CDHS0007942 304043472200112 JAYESH RAMCHANDRA PAWAR Male 25/Aug/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR
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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Driver

1 22CDHS0001875 304289332200013 SUMIT PANDURANG WAGH Male 05/Jan/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

2 22CDHS0000201 304372312200006 KETAN BALVANT GOSAVI Male 02/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 148.00000 NTB

3 22CDHS0006984 304113552200124 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI BACHUTE Male 29/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

4 22CDHS0002694 304113552200041 DNYANESHWAR PADMAKAR THAKUR Male 10/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS

5 22CDHS0011419 304094542200134 OMKAR BALASAHEB SAKATE Male 22/Dec/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

6 22CDHS0000602 304043472200007 ASHISH HANMANT PATIL Male 06/Mar/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 EWS Against WR

7 22CDHS0005041 304043472200077 VINAYAK PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

8 22CDHS0010248 304305322200064 RANJIT LAXMANRAO KATE Male 15/Jan/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-Open

9 22CDHS0009146 304043472200123 DEEPAK BABURAO SUTAR Male 20/May/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

10 22CDHS0011348 304144252200148 ANIL CHANGDEV PATARE Male 03/Dec/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000
OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

11 22CDHS0002404 304330342200039 PRADIP UDESING PATIL Male 17/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

12 22CDHS0010537 304046312200091 PRAVIN ASHOK JADHAV Male 16/May/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

13 22CDHS0004503 304113552200522 AMARNATH SHRISHAIL CHITALE Male 01/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

14 22CDHS0002106 304094542200026 AJAY SHASHIKANT PHALKE Male 24/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 WL-EWS

15 22CDHS0005584 304113552200327 HARISHCHANDRA SUNIL KHAPARE Male 14/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

Remarks

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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15 22CDHS0005584 304113552200327 HARISHCHANDRA SUNIL KHAPARE Male 14/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

16 22CDHS0006425 304113552200106 MANGESH SIDDHARTHA TAIDE Male 04/Oct/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC

17 22CDHS0003026 304046312200031 DATTATRAYA BIBHISHAN JADHAV Male 21/May/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

18 22CDHS0002309 304373792200006 BALASAHEB UDDHAV KADAM Male 09/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

19 22CDHS0007942 304043472200112 JAYESH RAMCHANDRA PAWAR Male 25/Aug/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

20 22CDHS0007026 304289332200046 SAGAR SANTOSH MANE Male 26/Oct/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 130.00000 WL-VJA

21 22CDHS0001347 304354692200010 SACHIN UTTAMRAO BHALERAO Male 14/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 WL-SC

22 22CDHS0000869 304085882200017 VIJAY POPATRAO NIKAM Male 17/Jul/1980 Open (Unreserved) Yes 128.00000

23 22CDHS0010987 304085642200203 DIGAMBAR BHIMRAO NARKE Male 29/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000

24 22CDHS0012502 304113552200204 ARUN FULSING RATHOD Male 10/Dec/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

25 22CDHS0002421 304043472200034 SAGAR MAHADEV SUNKE Male 17/Jun/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000

26 22CDHS0005029 304144252200064 SHASHIKANT MAHADEV RANSING Male 28/Aug/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000

27 22CDHS0006121 304094542200070 KARAN ASHOK JADHAV Male 22/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000

28 22CDHS0012319 304046312200112 AKSHAY LAXMAN CHAVAN Male 18/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

29 22CDHS0006320 304372272200065 MITTHU VISHWANATH GHODKE Male 26/Aug/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

30 22CDHS0005867 304113552200098 NIKHIL DATTATRAY MANJARE Male 09/Jul/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

31 22CDHS0010131 304093962200073 CHANDRAKANT ASHOK SHETKAR Male 18/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000

32 22CDHS0008609 304339662200153 SACHIN SHIVAJI NAGTILAK Male 08/Mar/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

33 22CDHS0000329 304339712200005 SUMIT RAJESH JADHAV Male 16/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

34 22CDHS0002662 304079982200040 SANDIP MUKUNDRAO DEVKAMBLE Male 14/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

35 22CDHS0011724 304325232200095 MAHESH DASHRATH DHERE Male 05/Sep/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000

36 22CDHS0004939 304043472200075 POPAT GUNDU GURAV Male 05/Feb/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 118.00000 OBC - Ex-servicemen

37 22CDHS0012362 304094542200148 SACHIN ARJUN KAMBLE Male 09/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

38 22CDHS0003750 304046312200042 RAHUL SHIVDAS GAIKWAD Male 28/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

39 22CDHS0007338 304085642200137 PRAMOD DILIP SAMUDRE Male 29/Dec/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

40 22CDHS0010447 304113552200183 BALAJI NARSING BHATE Male 01/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

41 22CDHS0012006 304132862200178 CHAKRADHAR SUDHAKAR SASTE Male 11/Aug/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

42 22CDHS0005760 304094542200066 VISHAL APPAJI JAGADALE Male 03/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

43 22CDHS0007197 304272992200127 SHUBHAM GAJANAN SHENDE Male 17/Feb/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC Against WR
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44 22CDHS0004924 304094542200056 OMKAR RAJENDRA BARGE Male 11/Nov/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

45 22CDHS0008652 304339102200156 SURESH BABASAHEB JADHAV Male 18/Nov/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

46 22CDHS0001802 304373792200003 AVINASH HANUMANT CHAVAN Male 28/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

47 22CDHS0004053 304113552200064 SAURABH UTTAM SHINDE Male 22/Sep/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

48 22CDHS0008340 304085642200161 SHEKHAR ANAND NIPANIKAR Male 19/Mar/1984 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 114.00000 WL-NTB

49 22CDHS0001120 304113552200016 SUDHIR BABANRAO SHITOLE Male 31/May/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

50 22CDHS0009653 304144252200122 GANESH SANJAY POKALE Male 13/Sep/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

51 22CDHS0002970 304079982200249 KAILAS RAJESHWAR JETEWAD Male 20/Jan/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000

52 22CDHS0011637 304043472200172 RUTURAJ MAHADEV PATIL Male 29/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

53 22CDHS0004794 304113552200084 AKSHAY KAKASAHEB LAGAD Male 16/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC Against WR

54 22CDHS0009528 304306982200153 NAGESHWAR KOMAL CHAVHAN Male 22/Jul/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000

55 22CDHS0005755 304113552200094 SIDDHESH PRAVIN JAGTAP Male 22/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

56 22CDHS0006185 304085642200118 BHARAT ISHWARA PATIL Male 11/Sep/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

57 22CDHS0006583 304354932200026 VIKAS HANUMANT PATIL Male 04/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

58 22CDHS0002425 304113552200036 AJAYKUMAR VISHNUPANT KAMBLE Male 03/Jun/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

59 22CDHS0003522 304004582200051 MACHINDRA VIKRAM MORE Male 19/Nov/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

60 22CDHS0002583 304049732200035 LAKHAN DATTATRAY DHEMBARE Male 12/Oct/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000 WL-OBC

61 22CDHS0004459 304113552200309 SANDIP MARUTI BAVALE Male 13/Feb/1980 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000

62 22CDHS0010747 304325232200087 NITIN RAM SURVASE Male 20/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

63 22CDHS0003638 304113552200061 RAMESH SURESH KATAKDHOND Male 15/May/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

64 22CDHS0009316 304043472200237 SHATTEPPA TUKARAM BANSODE Male 28/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

65 22CDHS0003670 304079982200261 GHAINAJI GANESHRAO PAWAR Male 30/Mar/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

66 22CDHS0003231 304043472200047 JOSEPH GEORGE JANUMALA Male 07/Oct/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

67 22CDHS0004690 304094542200051 AVINASH RAMESH YADAV Male 09/Apr/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

68 22CDHS0007563 304026622200044 ANIL GANPATI MOHITE Male 28/Dec/1992 Open (Unreserved) Yes 104.00000

69 22CDHS0010699 304043472200157 DATTU BHIMARAO CHAVAN Male 02/Jun/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

70 22CDHS0012609 304085532200219 ANKUSH RAMCHANDRA TAYADE Male 07/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

71 22CDHS0003848 304330342200286 MAHESH SANJAY PATIL Male 19/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

72 22CDHS0010947 304113552200640 KRISHNA EKNATH SASANE Male 01/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 102.00000

73 22CDHS0002495 304113552200038 KISHOR BHAGWAT LONDHE Male 07/Sep/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

74 22CDHS0005008 304289902200050 BHAUSAHEB MANIKRAO PAIKRAO Male 13/Jun/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

75 22CDHS0010007 304373792200038 ASHPAK BASHIR PATHAN Male 10/Dec/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000

76 22CDHS0005700 304049732200085 TUSHAR BALKRUSHNA KACHOLE Male 11/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

77 22CDHS0010215 304144252200133 NITIN NAVNATH DANGAT Male 03/Aug/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

78 22CDHS0004058 304085642200073 PAVAN BALASO LHAYAKAR Male 25/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

79 22CDHS0011265 304113552200411 SHUBHAM SHARAD TAWARE Male 20/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

80 22CDHS0006979 304043472200098 RAJENDRA JANARDHAN BABAR Male 31/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

81 22CDHS0011879 304289902200127 GAJANAN ANANDRAO SHINDE Male 05/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000

82 22CDHS0000727 304094542200006 SUNIL NARAYANRAO KULKARNI Male 09/Jun/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000

83 22CDHS0005244 304113552200326 SHARAD SHANKAR SHINDE Male 25/Sep/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000

84 22CDHS0001499 304144252200017 SACHIN RAMESH DHUMAL Male 20/Aug/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 90.00000

85 22CDHS0000122 304113552200208 SHRIKANT JALINDAR SOMAVANSHI Male 13/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

86 22CDHS0004770 304079982200083 KALESHWAR SHIVAJI KADAM Male 08/May/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000

87 22CDHS0000352 304113552200212 AMOL VASANT KHARAT Male 30/Oct/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

88 22CDHS0004558 304043472200066 SHASHIKANT AMSHIDHA KATTIMANI Male 08/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

89 22CDHS0010643 304085642200201 RAJAN KRISHNAT POWAR Male 17/May/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

90 22CDHS0003542 304268002200022 SANDIP CHANDRAKANT BAHIR Male 09/Sep/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

91 22CDHS0006964 304339102200115 SACHIN MURLIDHAR MUTHE Male 27/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000
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92 22CDHS0011112 304354692200088 RAJKUMAR PRAKASH DHALE Male 13/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

93 22CDHS0011018 304144252200144 KANIFNATH GORAKSHA KHEDKAR Male 01/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

94 22CDHS0003661 304085882200059 RAVINDRA RAMDAS HUMBE Male 08/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

95 22CDHS0006256 304000852200010 ARVIND RAMDAS BANSOD Male 26/Jan/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

96 22CDHS0000967 304113552200224 KAILAS BAJIRAO MANJULE Male 27/Jul/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

97 22CDHS0004719 304113552200524 KASHINATH BABU BIRAJDAR Male 10/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

98 22CDHS0005305 304325232200051 ASHOK DAMU CHAVAN Male 19/Jun/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 68.00000

99 22CDHS0008849 304355032200127 PERMESHWAR GOVIND KAMBLE Male 04/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 58.00000

100 22CDHS0000952 304113552200014 SUHEL RAFIQUE BAGWAN Male 25/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 42.00000


